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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaya Miller523
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 9.000 9.0008.825 36.075
2T 3T 3T 2 1 

1 

Elle Hatamiya510
Golden Bear

9.125 8.750 8.8509.275 36.000
5 8 1 6T 2 

2 

Gabriella Miller513
Golden Bear

8.925 8.825 8.9008.975 35.625
7 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Ronnie Amey505
Golden Bear

8.675 9.000 8.8508.800 35.325
13 3T 5 6T 4 

4 

Kay Hildebrand521
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 8.425 8.9758.550 35.200
2T 13 7 3 5 

5 

Rosa Mahr512
Golden Bear

9.150 9.125 8.4508.075 34.800
4 2 10 11 6 

6 

Abby Miller514
Golden Bear

8.750 8.450 8.4008.825 34.425
12 12 3T 12 7 

7 

Malika McClain522
Gymtowne Coastside

9.275 8.775 8.7757.575 34.400
1 7 13 8 8T

8T

Anna Fedorova509
Golden Bear

9.000 8.475 8.6258.300 34.400
6 11 9 10 8T

8T

Kayla Bui503
CYC

8.650 8.625 8.6508.400 34.325
14 10 8 9 10 

10 

Natajia Vazquez519
GymWorld

8.800 8.725 8.9007.775 34.200
10T 9 12 4T 11 

11 

Cam-Ly Day508
Golden Bear

8.800 9.175 8.2507.900 34.125
10T 1 11 13 12 

12 

Lulu Grout515
GymWorld

8.900 7.075 9.1008.600 33.675
8 15 6 1 13 

13 

Claire Burke532
USA Sports

8.400 7.750 6.7006.725 29.575
15 14 14 14 14 

14 

Sasha Frank520
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.900 0.0000.000 17.750
9 5 15 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


